FiLs En

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

ABARTH

AIXAM-MEGA
ALFA ROMEO
BMW

BOBCAT

CITROEN

FARYMANN DIESEL

STRADA130

Aixam
SPIDER
3-SERIES
3-SERIES
3-SERIES
3-SERIES
2000-Sarja
Trukit V-Sarja
GS

GS

GS

GS

VISA
10-sarja

Muu

138 AR2.000, 138
AR2.000

AR 00526

M20 B20 (206VA)
M10 B16 (164VB)
M10 B18 (184VD)
M10 B16 (164VA)

G13/646, G13/625
G12/611, G12/612
G10/612

G13/625, G13/646
V06 630, V06 644

MP 482

04/83

1996

03/76
08/77
03/81
09/83
08/75

07/78
04/73
09/70
09/79
09/78



FIAT

FORD

JOHN DEERE
KAWASAKI

KOHLER

126650
126700
PANDA
UNOG60

X1/9

X1/9
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
FIESTA
FIESTA
FIESTA
FIESTA
FIESTA
ORION
ORION
ORION
ORION
Muu
Muut

Muu

126 A1.000, 126 A1.048 07/77

126 A2.048, 126 A2.000 09/87

156 A4.048, 156 A4.000 01/86

160 A3.000

138 A4.000 [-YU], 138
AS.000, 138 A4.000,

138 A4.000
128 AS.000
JBB, JLB , JLA
JBB, JLA , JLB
JBA

JPA

JGA

JPA

JBB, JLB , JLA
GLB, GMA
GSE

CHT 1600
LP1, LPA
LPA, LP1
LPA, LP1
GLC, GSF
TKB

GLA

TKA, TKW
FUB

JBB, JLB , JLA
J4B, J6A

JPA

LP1, LPA

04/89
11/78

05/73
01/86
01/86
07/88
09/80
01/84
03/81
02/86
09/80
08/83
05/83
09/80
09/83
09/80
09/83
09/83
05/76
05/76
10/85
12/85
07/90
07/83
07/83



LADA

LANCIA

LIGIER AUTOMOBILES

MICROCAR ( BENETEAU

GROUP)

OPEL

PEUGEOT

1200-1500
1200-1600
NIVA1600
RIVA

RIVA
RIVA1500
RIVA1600
SAMARA
SAMARA
SAMARA
SAMARA
SAMARA
SAMARA
DELTA
Ambra
Be-Up
Nova
Nova

Family

MC1
ASCONA
ASCONA
KADETT
KADETT
KADETT
KADETT
KADETT
KADETT
205

305

305

J5

2101
BA3 2105
2121
B032123
BA3 2103
21083
BA3 2106
21083
21083
BA3 2108
21083
BA3 21081

BA3 2108

831 A2.000, 831 B.000

LGV 523
LGW 523
LGV 523
LGV 523

LGV 523

LGV 523
135S

135S

13 N, 13 NB
12 SC

E 18 NV, S 18 NV
135S

16 SV

135S

109F (XW7)
142 (XR5)
142 (XR5)
170 (XN1T)

09/73
08/74
01/87
08/94
08/94
06/89
01/88
09/87
01/86
01/86
07/91
02/88
05/90
09/79
1997
2001
5/2000
8/2002

1999

6/2004
09/81
08/79
09/84
09/84
09/87
01/86
09/86
09/84
02/83
11/79
08/80
01/83



RENAULT

ROVER

SAAB

SEAT

TORO
VOLVO

VW

J5/EXPRESS
MASTER
TRAFIC
2000-3500
2000-3500
95

95

96

96

96

99

IBIZA
MALAGA
MALAGA
MARBELLA
MARBELLA
Muut
340-360
340-360
340-360
340-360
340-360
340-360
340-360
340-360

JETTA

170 (XN1T)
J7T 788
FIN 724
39A 38A
31A,30A
Ford V4
Ford V4
Ford V4
Ford V4
Ford V4
B20P

146 A 000
021 A 2000
021 A 1000
08 NCA

09 NCA, 100 GL 7000

B19A

B19A

B14.45S
B172K
B14.3 E
B14.45S
B14.3 E
B14.3E

EM

01/83
08/93
06/86
06/76
10/82
09/77
10/65
08/77
10/65
11/75
10/72
08/86
05/85
05/85
08/86
01/87

08/83
08/82
08/87
08/85
01/83
08/75
08/79
08/82

08/81



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALG31/2

BALDWIN: BF7903, BF833, BF833-K2
BMW: 13311255179

BOSCH: 0986450071, 986450012
CITROEN: 5481874

FIAAM: F4874

FIAT: 82323784, 93814412
FILTRON: PS842

FRAM: G4164

GM: 25055223

HIFI JURA: RT2

JOHN DEERE: AM116304, GY20709
MAHLE-KNECHT: KL13, KL13OF
MOTORCRAFT: EFG21
PUROLATOR: F57608

RENAULT: 7100544588

SEAT: SE021020200A

SIERRA: 18-7723

TALBOT: 38840

TECNOCAR: KLF2

TEHO: 71002

VAG / VW-AUDI: 131261275, 131261275A
VOLVO: 464728

WIX: 33011, WF8093, WF8130



